CoolMOS™ CE Selection Guide
High voltage MOSFETs for consumer applications
500 V, 600 V, 650 V, 700 V and 800 V
2
Powering a green world with CoolMOS™ CE
3
CoolMOS™ CE – overview 4

Output voltage 33 VDC–47 VDC
Output current 180 mA
Infineon order code 1) EVALLEDICL8201F1 / SP001339448
Parameter Value
Output power 18 W
Input voltage 170 VAC–277 VAC
Frequency 50 Hz
Power factor > 0.95
THD < 20%
Efficiency > 90%
Output voltage 55 VDC–75 VDC
Output current 270 mA
Infineon order code 1) EVALLEDICL8201F2 / SP001339450
Parameter Value
Output power 40 W
Nominal input voltage 90 V–300 V~
Input overvoltage 310 V~
Output voltage 15 V–45 V
Output overvoltage threshold 50 V
Output current 880 mA
Efficiency < 91%
Power factor > 0.95
THD < 16%
Infineon order code: 1) EVALLEDICL8105F2 / SP001296076
20 W-80 W version: EVALLEDICL8105E1 / SP001296074
Parameter Value
Output power 110 W
Input voltage 85 VAC–305 VAC
Output voltage 54 VDC
Output current 2060 mA
Efficiency ~ 94%
Power factor > 99%
THD < 10%
TAmbient 80°C–100°C
Infineon order code 1) EVALLEDICL5101E1 / SP001296078
CoolMOS™ CE – demonstrator boards
End applications: indoor and outdoor high power LED lighting,
high-bay and low-bay lighting, street lighting, parking garages